Cumberland Police Department

ARREST LOG
July 2024
DATE: NAME: AGE: RESIDENCE: CHARGE:
S/1/o4 MCGLOIN, 35 ATTLEBORO, RECEIVING STOLEN GOODS/BENCH
CHRISTOPHER MA WARRANT
8/5/24 LOWEiRD ENNIS 44 CUMB%{LAND’ FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE WARRANT
Seiod JUCHNIK, o CUMBERLAND,  VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER/
KYLE RI DOMESTIC WILLFUL TRESPASS
8724 DAVIS, CURTIS 46  PROVIDENCE, RI BENCH WARRANT/ LARCENY
ROBLES, CENTRAL
8/8/24 i 34 FALLS Rl SUPERIOR COURT BENCH WARRANT
RAMOS, DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT/DOMESTIC
8/12/24  |HANARA 21 PROVIDENCE, RI DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT/DOMESTIC
8/13/24 GOSEAA{EAN’ 58 CUMBIEZURLAND’ REFUSE/RELINQUISH TELEPHONE /
DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT
RODEVITZ DOMESTIC VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT
8/16/24 e 45 GLOCESTER, RI AR
DIXON FORGERY AND
8/16/24 MCIARL 51  FOXBORO, MA COUNTERFEITING/PASSING
COUNTERFEIT BILLS
NORTH
g/17/24  HUSTILER, 52 ATTLEBORO, DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
KEVIN o
8/19/24  CARR,JARED 37 CUMB%IRLAND’ DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
<1ons HERNANDEZ .~ WOONSOCKET, DOMESTIV VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT
KENNETH RI ORDER
<1924  RAYMOND <3  CUMBERLAND, SHOPLIFTING/CONSPIRACY/POSSESSION
TODD RI OF SCHED. LV
CUMBERLAND, DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT/DOMESTIC
82024 PAIVA,DAVID 53 i N e
CUMBERLAND, DOMESTIC — VIOLATION OF NO
821/24 TORRES,LUIS 18 o ONTACTORDOR
RODRIGUES, CUMBERLAND,
8/22/24 Ty 61 ) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE




8/23/24

8/25/24

8/25/24

8/25/24

8/28/24

8/29/24

CASTENADA
PORTILLO,
MARLON
DA GRACA,
RUI
CAPUANO
HOULE,
DANIEL

OLIVEROS,
RONNIE

BOUCHER,
CARL
FRANCO
CRUZ, JOSE

54

50

28

39

57

38

PROVIDENCE, RI

CUMBERLAND,
RI

WOONSOCKET,
RI

CUMBERLAND,
RI

CUMBERLAND,
RI

PROVIDENCE, RI

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT

DOMESTIC VANDALISM
DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

WARRANT OF ARREST ON AFFIDAVIT



