



# Cumberland Police Department

## ARREST LOG

**July 2024**

DATE:	NAME:	AGE:	RESIDENCE:	CHARGE:
8/1/24	MCGLOIN, CHRISTOPHER	35	ATTLEBORO, MA	RECEIVING STOLEN GOODS/BENCH WARRANT
8/5/24	LOWE, DENNIS JR.	38	CUMBERLAND, RI	FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE WARRANT
8/6/24	JUCHNIK, KYLE	29	CUMBERLAND, RI	VIOLATION OF PROTECTION ORDER/ DOMESTIC WILLFUL TRESPASS
8/7/24	DAVIS, CURTIS	46	PROVIDENCE, RI	BENCH WARRANT/ LARCENY
8/8/24	ROBLES, WILLIAM	34	CENTRAL FALLS, RI	SUPERIOR COURT BENCH WARRANT
8/12/24	RAMOS, JHANARA	21	PROVIDENCE, RI	DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT/DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT
8/13/24	GOSDANIAN, PAUL	58	CUMBERLAND, RI	DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT/DOMESTIC REFUSE/RELINQUISH TELEPHONE / DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT
8/16/24	RODEVITZ, ERIC	45	GLOCESTER, RI	DOMESTIC VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER
8/16/24	DIXON, MICHAEL	51	FOXBORO, MA	FORGERY AND COUNTERFEITING/PASSING COUNTERFEIT BILLS
8/17/24	HUSTLER, KEVIN	52	NORTH ATTLEBORO, MA	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
8/19/24	CARR, JARED	37	CUMBERLAND, RI	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
8/19/24	HERNANDEZ, KENNETH	36	WOONSOCKET, RI	DOMESTIC VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER
8/19/24	RAYMOND, TODD	53	CUMBERLAND, RI	SHOPLIFTING/CONSPIRACY/POSSESSION OF SCHED. I-V
8/20/24	PAIVA, DAVID	53	CUMBERLAND, RI	DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT/DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT
8/21/24	TORRES, LUIS	18	CUMBERLAND, RI	DOMESTIC – VIOLATION OF NO CONTACT ORDER
8/22/24	RODRIGUES, MANUEL	61	CUMBERLAND, RI	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

8/23/24	CASTENADA PORTILLO, MARLON	54	PROVIDENCE, RI	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
8/25/24	DA GRACA, RUI	50	CUMBERLAND, RI	DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT
8/25/24	CAPUANO HOULE, DANIEL	28	WOONSOCKET, RI	DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
8/25/24	OLIVEROS, RONNIE	39	CUMBERLAND, RI	DOMESTIC SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC VANDALISM DOMESTIC DISORDERLY CONDUCT
8/28/24	BOUCHER, CARL	57	CUMBERLAND, RI	DISORDERLY CONDUCT
8/29/24	FRANCO CRUZ, JOSE	38	PROVIDENCE, RI	WARRANT OF ARREST ON AFFIDAVIT